Wine

2018
2019

2020

2018
2018
2018
2018

NV
NV

NV

GRANT BURGE
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

DANDELION ENCHANTED GARDENS

EDEN VALLEY, SA

SPARROWHAWK
SUNBURY, VIC

CIRCE
MORNINGTON, VIC

AMBERLEY
MARGARET RIVER, WA

MAHI
MARLBOROUGH, NZ

DOMAINE VOCORET & FILS
FRANCE

YARRA BURN CUVEE BRUT
YARRA VALLEY, VIC

ALASIA MOSCATO D'ASTI
PIEMONTE, ITALY

EMILY BRUT
KING VALLEY, VIC

SAUVIGNON BLANC
RIESLING

CHARDONNAY

CHARDONNAY
CHENIN BLANC
PINOT GRIS

PETIT CHABLIS

PINOT CHARDONNAY
MOSCATO

PINOT CHARDONNAY

10.5

50

48
36
38
65

36
40

29

2017

2018

2018

2018
2016
2017
2019
2018
2018
2018

2014

THE SUM
FRANKLAND RIVER, WA

GRAND CROS L'ESPRIT
DE PROVENCE
FRANCE

TRIENNES ROSE
MEDITERRANEE IGP CINSAULT

ST HALLET GARDEN OF EDEN
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

BUSSELTON BOYS
MARGARET RIVER, WA

AMBERLEY
MARGARET RIVER, WA

HAHA
MARLBOROUGH, NZ

QUARTIER
MORNINGTON, VIC

JIM BARRY THE ATHERLEY
COONAWARRA, SA

BLOCKHEAD BY ST HALLETT
BAROSSA, SA

VIBERTI LANGHE DOLBA DOC
BAROLO, ITALY

CABERNET BLEND

GRENACHE BLEND

GRENACHE

SHIRAZ

CABERNET

MERLOT

PINOT NOIR

PINOT NOIR
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
SHIRAZ

DOLCETTO/BARBERA

9.5

9.5

9.5

10

32

49

43

38
34

40
43
45
38
)

56



Cocktails

ESPRESSO MARTINI

THE EVERLEIGH OLD FASHIONED
THE EVERLEIGH VODKA MARTINI
THE EVERLEIGH MANHATTAN

THE EVERLEIGH COFFEE HOUSE
THE EVERLEIGH NEGRONI

APEROL SPRITZ
APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA, ORANGE

FRENCH 75
PASSIONFRUIT SYRUP, VODKA, PROSECCO

RUM WITH A VIEW
BLUE CURACACO, DARK RUM, MALIBU, PINEAPPLE JUICE

14

18

18

16

18

Cider

PRESSMAN APPLE
HILLS APPLE
HILLS PEAR

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME

COLONIAL “BERTHIE" APPLE

CANADIAN CLUB & DRY (SCHOONER)

85
15
15

12



ASAHI SUPER DRY

BLUE MOON

CARLTON DRAUGHT
CARLTON DRY (LOW CARB)
CORONA

CASCADE LIGHT

COORS (LOW CARB)
FURPHY PALE ALE

GREAT NORTHERN

GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP
HEINEKEN

MILLERS CHILL

PURE BLONDE (LOW CARB)
VICTORIA BITTER

PERONI

TSING TAO

Beers

JAPAN

BELGIAN
MELBOURNE, VIC
MELBOURNE, VIC
MEXICO

TAS

USA

GEELONG, VIC
VIC

VIC
NETHERLANDS
USA

VIC

VIC

ITALY

CHINA
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EYNESBURY LAGER
CARLTON DRAUGHT
GREAT NORTHERN (SUPER CRISP)

MOUNTAIN GOAT PALE ALE
MOUNTAIN GOAT SUMMER ALE
MOUNTAIN GOAT STEAM ALE
HOLGATE DRAUGHT LAGER
HOLGATE PALE ALE

PRICKLY MOSES ‘CHAINSAW' ALE
YENDA PALE ALE

FERAL DRAUGHT

FERAL 'BIGGIE JUICE" INDIAN PALE ALE
BALTER LAGER

BALTER HAZEY

BALTER CAPTAIN SENSIBLE

POT PINT
6.5 13
14
7 14

MELBOURNE, VIC
MELBOURNE, VIC
MELBOURNE, VIC
WOODEND, VIC
WOODEND, VIC
BARONGAROOK, VIC
YENDA, NSW
SWAN VALLEY, WA
SWAN VALLEY, WA
CURRUMBIN, QLD
CURRUMBIN, QLD
CURRUMBIN, QLD



Spirits
& Liquor

ANTIKA VANILLA

ANTIPODES VODKA

42 BELOW MANUKA HONEY VODKA
BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

HAKU VODKA

VANILLA VODKA

ZUBROWSKA BISON GRASS

"
8.5
12
1
"
8.5
8.5
"

ANTIPODES COFFEE

BOLS GENEVER

DISTILLERY BOTONICA

FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ
FOUR PILLARS SPICED NEGRONI
MELBOURNE GIN COMPANY
NIKKA COFFEY

ROKU

SIPSMITH LONDON

HAYMAN'S SLOE GIN
SIPSMITH SLOE GIN

12
l
10
l
12

15
8.5
12

15
12.5

PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON X0 CAFE
EL TESORO

BACARDI

BATI SPICED

BATI DARK
BUNDABERG
CAPTAIN MORGAN
DIPLOMATICO

10

9.5
8.5
15
8.5

12



[ )

[ )

[ )

[ )

[ )
AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN 0AK 15 e BAKER'S BOURBON 8.5 APEROL 8.5
BOWMORE NO.1 15 o BASIL HAYDEN'S BOURBON 12.5 BAILEYS 8.5

[ )
BOWMORE 12YR 18 *  JACK DANIELS 9 0UzZ0 8.5
CANADIAN CLUB 12YR 15 *  JACK DANIELS ‘GENTLEMEN JACK’ 12 CAMPARI 8.5
CONNEMARA IRISH 12.5 *  JIMBEAMRVE 12.5 COINTREAU 8.5
JAMESON 1 ®  JIMBEAM BLACK 12.5 CHAMBOARD 8.5
LAPHROAIG 10YR 12.5 S JIMBEAM DEVIL'S CUT 12.5 DRAMBUIE 8.5
TOKI 12.5 s JIMBEAM DOUBLE OAK 12.5 FRANGELICO 8.5

e JIMBEAM WHITE 8.5 KAHLUA 8.5

[ )

e KNOB CREEK SMALL BATCH 12.5 MALIBU 8.5

[ )

*  MAKER'S MARK 46 12.5 MIDORI 8.5

*  MAKERS MARK 9 PARAISO 8.5

. SOUTHERN COMFORT 8.5

. TRIPLE SEC 8.5

.

[ )

[ )

[ )
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Nonh-Alcoholic

COKE NO SUGAR

COKE

SPRITE

LIFT

RASPBERRY LEMONADE
SODA

TONIC

GINGER ALE

LEMON LIME & BITTERS
SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA
SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA
SAN PELLEGRINO CHINOTTO
BUNDABERG GINGER BEER
APPLE

ORANGE

PINEAPPLE

45
45
45
45

35
45
45

45
45
45

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
LONG BLACK
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

SHORT MAC
LONG MAC
MOCHA
PICOLO LATTE
BABYCCHINO

5~
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CHAI LATTE VANILLA
CHAI LATTA SPICED
HOT CHOCOLATE
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
PEPPERMINT

GREEN TEA
CHAMOMILE
LEMONGRASS GINGER

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
4.5





